Female Contact
63,50
A 16,30
B 25,00
57,30
D 19,20 27,70 41,10 57,30
39,20
D 19,20 27,70

Contact
Plating
Ordering Informations
009
SC= 15µ
Selective
Gold flash
SD= 30µ
Selective
Gold flash
3=  added
screw
separetly
E= Rear side
hex
boardlock
rivet 6,0mm
09= Contacts
09 ~ 37
contacts
M= Male
BKSFA
PCB Options
Frontside
Screw
Option 1
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 4 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 10.04.2009DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
D-Sub Connector Straight High
Profile ( Stamped Contact)
Part No.: T24D900
TY= Tray
Packing
BU= Bulk-
Ware
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
EDCON-COMPONENTS
C= Rear side
hex rivet
3,8mm
R TY
Plastic  Color ROHS Packing
B= Front side
Rivet + hex
nut
D= Rear side
hex rivet
5,8mm
D-Sub Connector Straight High
Profile ( Stamped Contact)
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
T24D900
DATE 10.04.2009DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
FINISH Jamy
Part No.:
Mason
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi